

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1980 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASHISH JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAKRAND SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of warrant of arrest of respt.)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1981 of 2008

Date: 17/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Veena Rattan, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents to be filed before 24.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj