

dITEM NO.108

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1980/2008

ASHISH JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAKRAND SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for issue of warrant of arrest of respt.)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1981/2008

Date : 27/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 02.05.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)

(VEENA KHERA )

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER